

## Produse Alimentare

I.D.: 87784238

Data publicarii 05.10.23 Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul estimativ: 781,14 RON - 781,14 RON

Descriere: | 1.|Fasole Yara Bob Mare 900g (1 ) |BUC| 10.00| 7.25| 72.50| 6.53| | 2.|Castraveti Buftea 720ml (3 ) |BUC| 18.00| 4.12| 74.16| 6.67| | 3.|Sare Fina Albastru 1kg NC:25010091 |BUC| 10.00| 2.39| 23.90| 2.15| | (1 ) | | | | | | 4.|Ulei Olpo 1l NC:15121191 (4 )|BUC| 24.00| 5.14| 123.36| 11.10| | 5.|Lamaie Lamba 1.5l (1 + 3) |BUC| 9.00| 6.70| 60.30| 5.43| | 6.|Cons Sunca Bajor 110g (3 ) |BUC| 42.00| 2.71| 113.82| 10.24| | 7.|Ketchup Regal 450g NC:21032000 |BUC| 6.00| 5.32| 31.92| 2.87| | (1 ) | | | | | | 8.|Taitei Fid. Gyermelyi 250g |BUC| 18.00| 3.81| 68.58| 6.17| | NC:19021910 (1 ) | | | | | | 9.|Gem Arovit 360g NC:20079997 (2 |BUC| 12.00| 5.55| 66.60| 5.99| | ) | | | | | | 10.|Zahar Coronita 1kg NC:17019910 |BUC| 20.00| 4.91| 98.20| 8.84| | (2 ) | | | | | | 11.|Faina Di Gama 000 1kg NC:11010015 |BUC| 10.00| 1.98| 19.80| 1.78| | (1 ) | | | | | | 12.|Malai Boromir 1kg NC:11022090 |BUC| 10.00| 2.80| 28.00| 2.52